61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

96
97
98
99
100

CLASSEMENT 2018
TOP 100 MESSIEURS

CATARINA
OUANNA
FURNESS
BENSOUSSAN
CREPATTE
GUINARD
KANAR
FAIVRE
LAURENT
MITJANA
BOLTZ
TEIXEIRA
DIEP
ARNEODO
UBIERGO
MARTINEAU
BITTOUN KOUZMINE
SETODJI
PENAUD
DESCLOIX
DE SCHEPPER
PETIT
HILAIRE
COCOo
ANGEL
WANG
ROCHETTE
PUGET
LLODRA
VAISSE
ROUSSET
CHAIX
JONCOUR
ROUMANE
ROY
COCouVvI
RUFIN
ADDED
VIBERT
PONTICO
ROBERT

Lucas
Josselin
Evan
Samuel
Baptiste
Manuel
Jonathan
Pierre
Yanais
Leny
Sébastien
Maxime
Florent
Romain
Jordan
Mattéo
Constantin
Thomas
Alexandre
Dorian
Joffrey
Gabriel
Jonathan
Rudy
Jaimee-Floyd
Tak-Khunn
Laurent
Adrien
Michaél
Martin
Elie
Louis
Ronan
Rayane
Matthieu
Robin
Guillaume
Dan

Frangois Arthur

Hugo
Quentin



